1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxBCpmqdWhr0nH0tmgctSmihebStNXGI

Date & Time: 20/05/2023, 10:51:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 20 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback with
Tassel Dori & Colorful Book Accessories (ecofriendly 20pc) |
B0C5DGVHVQ ( GKD000539-C20 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹253.57 1 ₹253.57 12% IGST ₹30.43 ₹284.00

TOTAL: ₹30.43 ₹284.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2u1sFM1OZsIP2BzK3n55 Date & Time: 20/05/2023, 10:49:27 hrs Invoice Value: 284.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹124.11 1 ₹124.11 12% IGST ₹14.89 ₹139.00

TOTAL: ₹14.89 ₹139.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113JsmYEcddigAuVodHQC1mX

Date & Time: 20/05/2023, 10:48:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
139.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway